
I.D.:	87293051

Materiale,	accesorii	retea

Data
publicarii

21.09.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

767,21	RON	-	767,21	RON 	 	

Descriere: Materiale,	accesorii	retea	1.	CBF6496	Casetă	sudură	fibră	optică	12	FO;	8.35	lei;	10	buc;
total	83.50	lei	2.	L32113	Patchcord	SC	simplex	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PC-511S	(3m,	G.652.D,
9/125)	12.63	lei;	4	buc;	total	50.52	lei	3.	CBF4225	Casetă	sudură	fibră	optică	P-24;	10.07	lei;
4	buc;	total	40.28	lei	4.	L5714	Conector	fibră	optică	SC/APC	rapid	Ultimode	ESC925T-APC	'
11.40	lei;	4	buc;	total	45.60	lei	5.	L4222	Cuplă	SC/APC-SC/APC	singlemode	ULTIMODE	A-522S;
3.75	lei;	10	buc;	total	37.50	lei	6.	L4322	Cuplă	2xSC/APC-2xSC/APC	duplex	singlemode
ULTIMODE	A-522D	;	5.33	lei;	20	buc;	total	106.60	lei	7.	L5555_100	Tub	termocontractabil
(60mm,100	buc)	;	22.95	lei;	1	buc;	total	22.95	lei;	8.	SC-LCMM4-3M	SC-LC-MM4/DX-3
Patchcord	FO	SC/PCLC/PC,	MM	OM4	50/125,	manta	LSZH	3.0mm,	duplex	3m;	28.00	lei;	2	buc
total	56.00	lei	9.	SC-LCMM4-	1M	SC-LC-MM4/DX-1	Patchcord	FO	SC/PCLC/	PC,	MM	OM4	50/125,
manta	LSZH	3.0mm,	duplex	1m;	21.00	lei;	2	buc;	total	42.00	lei	10.	MM-OM3	LC-LC-MM3/DX-1
Patchcord	FO	LC/PCLC/PC,	MM	OM3	50/125,	manta	LSZH	3.0mm,	duplex	1m;	21.00	lei;	4	buc;
total	84.00	lei	11.	MMOM3-	3M	LC-LC-MM3/DX-3	Patchcord	FO	LC/PCLC/	PC,	MM	OM3	50/125,
manta	LSZH	3.0mm,	duplex	3m	28.00	lei;	2	buc;	total	56.00	lei	12.	PIG-1M	SC-MM3-1.5	Pigtail
SC/PC	MM	50/125,	0.9mm	6.50	lei;	10	buc;	total	65.00	lei	13.	GFX-10A	Cutie	joncţiuni	24	fibre
optice	2	intrări	77.26	lei;	1	buc;	total	77.26	lei


